Orca Cup 2015
Bratislava, 1. - 3.5.2015

Entry confirmation for "KP Aquacity Poprad"

Aquacity Poprad

Entry confirmation for "KP Aquacity Poprad"

muzi

Billich Andrej

Dzivjak Tomas
Koren Marek

Kosec Martin

Kreta Jakub

Madzo Filip

Rigda Jakub

Slimak Adam

Sopko Samuel

Svistak Michal

Vlasaty Damian

zeny

Cehlarova Barbora

Dzivjakovéa Brona

Hornikova Sona
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AQUAP
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SVK12215 50m znak (15)
100m znak (5)
50m prsia (1)

SVK13646 50m volny spdsob (51)
50m znak (53)

SVK12695 50m volny spdsob (51)
50m prsia (59)

SVK12696 50m volny spdsob (51)
100m volny spdsob (65)
50m znak (53)

SVK13667 50m volny spdsob (51)
50m znak (53)
50m prsia (59)

SVK12074 50m volny spdsob (13)
100m volny spdsob (31)
50m prsia (1)
SVK12700 50m volny spdsob (51)
100m volny spdsob (65)
50m znak (53)
50m prsia (59)
SVK13683 50m volny spdsob (51)
50m prsia (59)
SVK12693 50m volny spdsob (13)
100m volny spdsob (31)
200m volny sp6sob (3)

SVK15042 50m volny spdsob (51)
SVK12071 50m volny spdsob (13)

50m znak (15)
50m prsia (1)

SVK11723 50m volny spdsob (14)
100m volny spdsob (32)
200m volny sposob (4)
400m volny spbsob (22)

SVK12654 50m volny spdsob (14)

SVK12703 50m volny spdsob (52)
50m motylik (62)

37.38
1:15.82
42.91

35.46
42.42

35.07
41.62

33.50
1:16.78
42.49

36.50
44.94
49.54

29.84
1:05.16
35.72

33.93
1:13.40
40.31
48.72

35.17
43.57

28.64
1:02.89
2:16.63

38.60

30.28
38.41
39.92

29.05
1:03.94
2:15.70
4:50.83

32.28

37.97
38.30

200m prsia (19) 3:11.22
50m motylik (25) 34.40
200m polohové preteky (7) 2:41.00

100m znak (63) 1:30.00
200m polohové preteky (67:3:29.98

100m prsia (55) 1:32.79
200m polohové preteky (67'3:21.53

50m prsia (59) 43.65
100m prsia (55) 1:33.86
200m polohové preteky (67:3:10.88

100m prsia (55) 1:45.94
200m polohové preteky (673:27.84

100m prsia (27) 1:18.06
200m prsia (19) 2:51.03
200m polohové preteky (7) 2:36.57

100m prsia (55) 1:45.94
50m motylik (61) 39.29
200m polohové preteky (67'3:06.88

100m prsia (55) 1:35.51
200m polohové preteky (67:3:24.98

400m volny spbésob (21)  4:50.69
50m motylik (25) 30.88
100m motylik (9) 1:09.08
100m prsia (55) 1:57.61
100m prsia (27) 1:25.02
200m prsia (19) 3:09.09
100m motylik (9) 1:15.26
800m volny spdsob (34) 10:03.90
50m znak (16) 36.31
50m motylik (26) 33.85

200m polohové preteky (8) 2:41.90
100m motylik (10) 1:21.89
100m motylik (58) 1:29.70
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Krejciova Zuzana

Kréalikova Alzbeta

Kralova Natalia

Mudrakova Olivia

Neupaverovéa Karolina

Potocka Tamara

Potocka Tatiana

Svistakova Rachel

Valkova Barbora

VIckova Dasa

Svarcova Nina

Roc.
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muzi, nahradnicke Starty

Billich Andrej
Dzivjak Tomas
Korer Marek
Kreta Jakub
Slimak Adam

Svistak Michal

Vlasaty Damian
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Zeny, nahradnicke Starty

Dzivjakovéa Brofa

Hornikova Sona

Kralikova AlZzbeta

01

03
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AQUAP
AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP

SVK12072 50m volny spdsob (14) 30.52
100m volny spdsob (32)  1:06.54
200m volny spdsob (4) 2:26.04
50m znak (16) 34.54
100m znak (6) 1:15.25
SVK12073 50m volny spdsob (14) 30.94
100m volny spdsob (32)  1:07.01
SVK12224 50m znak (16) 38.85
SVK12211 50m volny sp6sob (14) 31.58
100m volny spdsob (32)  1:10.67
SVK12698 50m volny spdsob (52) 36.05
50m prsia (60) 45.48
SVK12226 50m volny spdsob (14) 29.62
100m volny spdsob (32)  1:04.83
200m volny spdsob (4) 2:19.91
50m znak (16) 34.92
SVK12083 50m volny spdsob (14) 27.59
100m volny spdsob (32)  1:00.42
400m volny spdsob (22)  4:38.38
200m znak (30) 2:31.71
SVK12702 50m volny sp6sob (52) 33.37
100m volny sp6sob (66)  1:15.19
SVK11730 50m volny spdsob (14) 32.79
100m znak (6) 1:23.10
SVK12943 50m volny sp6sob (52) 35.25
50m prsia (60) 45.11
SVK12221 50m volny spdsob (52) 3341
50m znak (54) 41.30

SVK12215 100m volny spdsob (31) N 1:07.32

SVK13646 50m motylik (61) N 43.09
SVK12695 100m znak (63) N 1:38.19
SVK13667 100m znak (63) N 1:35.47

SVK13683 100m volny spdsob (65) N 1:25.70
50m motylik (61) N 45.10

SVK15042 200m polohové preteky (€N 3:54.42
SVK12071 100m volny spdsob (31) N 1:08.22

SVK12654 100m volny spdsob (32) N 1:11.69
200m volny spbsob (4) N 2:37.09
400m volny spdsob (22) N 5:34.02
50m prsia (2) N 47.11

SVK12703 100m volny spdsob (66) N 1:29.79
50m prsia (60) N 50.83

SVK12073 400m volny spdsob (22) N 5:13.47
100m znak (6) N 1:21.40
200m znak (30) N 2:49.65

200m znak (30)
100m prsia (28)
200m prsia (20)

2:39.59
1:29.26
3:05.72

200m polohové preteky (8) 2:45.01

200m volny spdsob (4)

50m znak (16)
100m znak (6)

50m prsia (2)
100m prsia (28)

2:26.99
38.07

1:25.32

43.65
1:33.69

200m polohové preteky (683:11.91

100m prsia (28)
200m prsia (20)
50m motylik (26)

1:23.18
2:58.84
31.14

200m polohové preteky (8) 2:35.97

50m prsia (2)
50m motylik (26)

38.32
30.47

200m polohové preteky (8) 2:26.46

100m prsia (56)

1:39.80

200m polohové preteky (68'3:20.78

50m prsia (2)
100m prsia (28)

100m prsia (56)

43.19
1:34.27

1:33.88

200m polohové preteky (68'3:16.39

100m znak (64)

1:27.11

200m polohové preteky (683:14.93

100m prsia (27)

100m motylik (57)

50m motylik (25)

100m prsia (28)
50m motylik (26)
200m motylik (18)

100m prsia (56)

50m prsia (2)
100m prsia (28)

N 1:30.22

N 1:51.58

N 34.66

N 1:45.33
N 37.74
N 3:03.76

N 1:46.11

N 42.61
N 1:37.21
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Kralova Natalia

Mudrakova Olivia

Neupaverova Karolina
Svistakova Rachel

Valkova Barbora

Vickova Dasa

Svarcova Nina

Roc.
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AQUAP

AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP
AQUAP

AQUAP
AQUAP

SVK12224 50m volny spdsob (14) N 34.13
100m volny spdsob (32) N 1:13.60
200m volny spdsob (4) N 2:36.67

200m znak (30) N 3:07.78
SVK12211 400m volny spdsob (22) N 5:34.33
50m znak (16) N 43.24
100m znak (6) N 1:30.14
SVK12698 100m volny spdsob (66) N 1:21.79
SVK12702 50m motylik (62) N 42.79
SVK11730 100m volny spdsob (32) N 1:12.40
50m motylik (26) N 39.74
SVK12943 100m volny spdsob (66) N 1:19.12
SVK12221 50m motylik (62) N 40.85

50m prsia (2)
100m prsia (28)
200m prsia (20)

50m motylik (26)
100m motylik (10)

50m znak (54)

100m motylik (10)
200m motylik (18)

N 47.04
N 1:39.07
N 3:49.96

N 40.45
N 1:37.24

N 44.96

N 1:29.22
N 3:19.09
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